September Altar Server Schedule

Saturday 5:30 Masses

9/1

9/8

9/15

9/22

9/29

Daniel Potrus

Daniel Potrus

Daniel Potrus

Daniel Potrus

Daniel Potrus

Sunday Masses

9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30

8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00

Jenna Clay Michael Kelly Ryan Sayre Michael Kelly Ryan Sayre
Jenna Clay Jenna Clay

10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00

Jennifer Wing Chandler Churchill | Tessa Rodgers Jennifer Wing Chandler Churchill

Tessa Rodgers Matthew Jameson Coolidge | Roberto Pilapil Jameson Coolidge
D’Angelo

Athena Amoroso

Katie Willoughby

Athena Amoroso

Katie Willoughby

Tessa Rodgers

Adrian Amoroso Taimani Toilolo Adrian Amoroso Matthew Taimani Toilolo
D’Angelo

5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30

Julia Henry Elizabeth Habib Julia Henry Elizabeth Habib Julia Henry

Lane Palhegyi

Lane Palhegyi

Lane Palhegyi




